Eureka, SD
Herreid, SD
Mandan, ND
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Bismarck, ND
Flasher, ND
Trail City, SD
Flasher, ND
Flasher, ND

Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Trail City, SD

Ruso, ND
Driscoll, ND
Hoven, SD
Tappen, ND
Driscoll, ND
Washburn, ND
Pillager, MN
Mandan, ND
Lehr, ND
Mandan, ND
Washburn, ND
Washburn, ND
Pillager, MN
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Upham, ND
Napoleon, ND
Washburn, ND
Washburn, ND

Hoven, SD
Driscoll, ND

Mound City, SD

Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, May 31st 2024

3362 Head

Cow/Calf & Heifer/Calf Pairs

38 Red (Heifers)
11 Red (Heifers)
39 Bwf (Heifers)

6 Blk (Heifers)
21 Red (3-4's)
27 Blk/Red (Solid Mouth)
25 BIlk (Broken Mouth)
10 Blk (Broken Mouth)
15 Red (Broken Mouth)
11 Rwf (Broken Mouth)

Bred Cows
13 Blk (3-4's Summer)
18 Bbwf (3-4's Fall)
5 Blk (3-5's Fall)

Steers
49 Blk
24 Red/Char
8 Blk/Red

34 Blk/Red
39 Red/Char
60 Bbwf
68 Blk/Red
69 Bbwf
62 Mix

202 Bbwf

119 Bbwf

230 Bbwf
64 Blk/Red
63 Bbwf

124 Blk

184 Blk
49 Mix
60 Bbwf
65 Bbwf

310 Bbwf

Heifers

29 Blk/Red
39 Red/Char
75 Blk

1085
1177
1123
1210
1141
1620
1358
1341
1413
1419

1135
1144
1339

509
495
559
595
644
808
794
849
805
887
850
891
889
901
927
941
933
977
963
1005

534
586
690

$4,150.00
$4,150.00
$4,000.00
$3,600.00
$3,550.00
$3,400.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00

$2,600.00
$2,485.00
$2,300.00

$365.25
$339.00
$335.00
$324.50
$291.00
$270.75
$270.50
$267.75
$267.00
$258.75
$258.75
$254.25
$252.25
$250.00
$249.75
$246.00
$244.50
$239.25
$239.00
$237.50

$299.00
$286.00
$276.75



Mound City, SD 70 Blk
Pillager, MN 74 Bbwf
Pillager, MN 70 Red/Char
Pillager, MN 65 Bbwf

*Feeder cattle, pairs, Red Angus breeding bulls, and weigh ups all sold on high demand

with a houseful of buyers ringside.*

High Yielding Cows $140-$155
Medium Yielding Cows $130-$139
Low Yielding Cows $115-$129
High Yielding Bulls $155-$171
Low Yielding Bulls $140-$154
Heiferettes $160-$195

790
793
802
862

$256.00
$244.00
$239.75
$239.25

We handled a superior set of Red Angus Breeding Bulls off the Triple Rafter Ranch out of

Sundance Wyoming today. If you are ever in the market for all around powerful bulls with

EPD's and super quiet dispositions to match, give Wade or Mary Mitzel a call.

605-280-0267 or 605-280-4391



