## Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, May 31st 2024

3362 Head

	Cow/Calf & Heifer/Calf Pai	<u>rs</u>	
Eureka, SD	38 Red (Heifers)	1085	\$4,150.00
Herreid, SD	11 Red (Heifers)	1177	\$4,150.00
Mandan, ND	39 Bwf (Heifers)	1123	\$4,000.00
Herreid, SD	6 Blk (Heifers)	1210	\$3,600.00
Herreid, SD	21 Red (3-4's)	1141	\$3,550.00
Bismarck, ND	27 Blk/Red (Solid Mouth)	1620	\$3,400.00
Flasher, ND	25 Blk (Broken Mouth)	1358	\$3,100.00
Trail City, SD	10 Blk (Broken Mouth)	1341	\$3,000.00
Flasher, ND	15 Red (Broken Mouth)	1413	\$3,000.00
Flasher, ND	11 Rwf (Broken Mouth)	1419	\$2,700.00
	Bred Cows		
Herreid, SD	13 Blk (3-4's Summer)	1135	\$2,600.00
Herreid, SD	18 Bbwf (3-4's Fall)	1144	\$2,485.00
Trail City, SD	5 Blk (3-5's Fall)	1339	\$2,300.00
	<u>Steers</u>		
Ruso, ND	49 Blk	509	\$365.25
Driscoll, ND	24 Red/Char	495	\$339.00
Hoven, SD	8 Blk/Red	559	\$335.00
Tappen, ND	34 Blk/Red	595	\$324.50
Driscoll, ND	39 Red/Char	644	\$291.00
Washburn, ND	60 Bbwf	808	\$270.75
Pillager, MN	68 Blk/Red	794	\$270.50
Mandan, ND	69 Bbwf	849	\$267.75
Lehr, ND	62 Mix	805	\$267.00
Mandan, ND	202 Bbwf	887	\$258.75
Washburn, ND	119 Bbwf	850	\$258.75
Washburn, ND	230 Bbwf	891	\$254.25
Pillager, MN	64 Blk/Red	889	\$252.25
Mandan, ND	63 Bbwf	901	\$250.00
Mandan, ND	124 Blk	927	\$249.75
Mandan, ND	184 Blk	941	\$246.00
Upham, ND	49 Mix	933	\$244.50
Napoleon, ND	60 Bbwf	977	\$239.25
Washburn, ND	65 Bbwf	963	\$239.00
Washburn, ND	310 Bbwf	1005	\$237.50
	<u>Heifers</u>		
Hoven, SD	29 Blk/Red	534	\$299.00
Driscoll, ND	39 Red/Char	586	\$286.00
Mound City, SD	75 Blk	690	\$276.75

Mound City, SD	70 Blk	790	\$256.00
Pillager, MN	74 Bbwf	793	\$244.00
Pillager, MN	70 Red/Char	802	\$239.75
Pillager, MN	65 Bbwf	862	\$239.25

<sup>\*</sup>Feeder cattle, pairs, Red Angus breeding bulls, and weigh ups all sold on high demand with a houseful of buyers ringside.\*

High Yielding Cows	\$140-\$155
Medium Yielding Cows	\$130-\$139
Low Yielding Cows	\$115-\$129
High Yielding Bulls	\$155-\$171
Low Yielding Bulls	\$140-\$154
Heiferettes	\$160-\$195

We handled a superior set of Red Angus Breeding Bulls off the Triple Rafter Ranch out of Sundance Wyoming today. If you are ever in the market for all around powerful bulls with EPD's and super quiet dispositions to match, give Wade or Mary Mitzel a call. 605-280-0267 or 605-280-4391